Services at St. George Antiochian Orthodox Church — Toronto. Month: January 2026

Date Time || Service
15t Week
Saturdav | . 4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
yJanuary 3 5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
2" Week
Sunday January 4" 9:00 a.m. Orthros
Sunday before Theophany 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Monday January 5™ 9:30a.m. Great (Royal) Hours
Theophany of Our Lord and Saviour Jesus | 5:00 p.m. Festal Orthros
Christ 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy & Water Blessing
saturday January 10% 4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
3 Week
Sunday January 11t 9:00 a.m. Orthros
Sunday after Epiphany 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
Saturday January 17" 5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
4th Week
Sunday January 18 9:00 a.m. Orthros
12th Sunday of Luke 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Wednesday January 21t 6:00 p.m. Festal Orthros
Timothy the Apostle of the 70 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
Saturdav | " 4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
y January 24 5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
5% Week
Sunday January 251 9:00 a.m. Orthros
15th Sunday of Luke, Gregory the
Theologian 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
T:s:\(:aai\:rmjiaszx;:h 7:00 p.m. Great Vespers with Litia/Artoklasia
' Thursday Janl',lary 29th ' 6:00 p.m. Orthros
Synaxis of The Three Hierarchs: Basil the
Great, Gregory the Theologian, & John 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
Chrysostom
Saturday January 31 4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
5:00 p.m. Great Vespers




Activities at St. George Antiochian Orthodox Church — Toronto. Month: January 2026

Date Time Activity Location
1%t Week
Friday Jan. 2™ H 8:00-11:30 pm H Families Gathering & Sports H Gym of St. George Centre
2" Week
Sunday Jan. 4% 9:30—-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Thursday Jan. 8" 8:30—-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
6:00—7:00 pm Bible Study for Teens and Preteens Church Basement
Friday Jan. 9 7:00 - 8:30 pm Byzantine Class for Level 1 Church Basement
8:00-10:00 pm Antiochian Women Monthly Meeting Church Basement
8:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
3" Week
Sunday Jan. 11" 9:30—-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Monday Jan. 12" 6:30 —8:00 pm Byzantine Class for Levels 2 & 3 Church Basement
Tuesday Jan. 13t 6:00 — 7:00 pm Bi-weekly Catechism Class Church Basement
Thursday Jan. 15t 8:30—-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
6:00—7:00 pm Bible Study for Teens and Preteens Church Basement
Friday Jan. 16™ 7:00—8:30 pm Byzantine Class for Level 1 Church Basement
8:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre

4th Week

Sunday Jan. 18"

After Communion

Church Sunday School

Church Basement

9:30-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre

Monday Jan. 19" 6:30 —8:00 pm Byzantine Class for Levels 2 & 3 Church Basement
Thursday Jan. 22" 8:30—-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym at St. George Centre

6:00—7:00 pm Bible Study for Teens and Preteens Church Basement

Friday Jan. 23™ 7:00 - 8:30 pm Byzantine Class for Level 1 Church Basement
8:00—-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre

Saturday Jan. 24"

Iconography Workshop for Teen Soyo &
YAM

Church Basement

5% Week

Sunday Jan. 25%

After Communion

Church Sunday School

Church Basement

9:30-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Monday Jan. 26%" 6:30—8:00 pm Byzantine Class for Levels 2 & 3 Church Basement
Tuesday Jan. 27t 6:00 —7:00 pm Bi-weekly Catechism Class Church Basement
Thursday Jan. 29" 8:30-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
6:00 —7:00 pm Bible Study for Teens and Preteens Church Basement
Friday Jan. 30" 7:00—-8:30 pm Byzantine Class for Level 1 Church Basement

8:00 — 11:30 pm

Families Gathering & Sports

Gym of St. George Centre




